A Leader in Level Measurement
IntelliPoint  RFTM Series
Point Level Switch
Intelligent Electronics
• No calibration or setpoint adjustments.
• Ignores changes in dielectric or conductivity.
• Automatically recognizes and ignores coatings to prevent false alarms.
• Continuous self-test monitors circuits and sensing elements for faults.

Auto-Detecting
Relay #1 Relay #2
Model Numbering
Sensing Element
Application Sensing Element              Pressure/Temperature  Wetted Parts
00 General purpose 700-1202-001 remote 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F) 316SS and PEEK
700-1202-021 integral
01 Floating roof with 700-1202-012 remote 13.8 bar @ 177˚C (200 PSI @ 350˚F) 316SS, Brass,
cable attachment 700-1202-022 integral and PEEK
 and brass bottom weight
02 General purpose, 700-1202-014 remote 13.8 bar @ 177˚C (200 PSI @ 350˚F) 316SS and PEEK
longer insertion lengths 700-1202-024 integral
with cable attachment
and 316SS bottom weight
03 Proximity 700-1202-018 remote 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F) 316SS and PEEK
700-1202-028 integral with 76 mm (3)
316SS proximity plate
04 General purpose, 700-1202-041 remote 69 bar @ 121˚C (1000 PSI @ 250˚F) 316SS and PEEK
high temperature 700-1202-042 integral 20.7 bar @ 232˚C (300 PSI @ 450˚F)
and pressure
10 Corrosive liquids (2)(4)(9) 700-0001-018 3.4 bar @ 149˚C (50 PSI @ 300˚F) PFA
11 General purpose, 700-0201-005 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) 316SS and TFE
 higher pressure 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F)
TFE compatibility required
12 Corrosive material, 700-0201-005 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) Hastelloy C and TFE
higher pressure Hastelloy C 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F)
13 Sanitary (3) 700-0201-036  69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) 316/316L SS and TFE
 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F)
14 General Purpose, 700-0202-002 3.4 bar @ 149˚C (50 PSI @ 300˚F) 316SS and TFE
low pressure 1.4 bar @ 232˚C (20 PSI @ 450˚F)
15 Heavy duty, agitated 700-0202-043 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) 316SS and TFE
tanks or material 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F)
with high bulk density (1)
16 High integrity seal 700-0002-360 34.5 bar @ 149˚C (500 PSI @ 300˚F) PFA
for hazardous material (8)   (Seal TyteTM) (flange mounting only)
18 Corrosive material, 700-0001-022 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) TFE
higher pressure with 34.5 bar @ 149˚C (500 PSI @ 300˚F)
waterlike viscosity (4)
20 Miniature Pilot 700-0209-002  6.9 bar @ 121˚C (100 PSI @ 250˚F) 316 SS and TFE
Plant Sensor (1)(7)  0 bar @ 232˚C (0 PSI @ 450˚F)
60 Highest pressure 700-0204-038 138 bar @ 93˚C (2000 PSI @ 200˚F) 316SS and Ceramic
and temperature (1) 69 bar @ 260˚C (1000 PSI @ 500˚F)
Output
1 Two SPDT Relays, relay #2 configured as alarm or fault
IntelliPoint RFTM
Housing
0 No Approvals, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66, M20 x 1.5 conduit entries
1 No Approvals, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 ¾" NPT conduit entries
2 CENELEC/ATEX Approved, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 M20x1.5 conduit entries
3 FM/CSA Approved, Dual Compartment NEMA 4X/IP66 ¾'' NPT conduit entries
Technology
R RF Admittance
Input
L Universal Power Supply 21-100 Vdc, 85-250 Vac, 0-400 Hz
Measurement Type
N No Calibration, Point Level
Electronics
0 Integral
1 Remote, no cable
2 Remote with 3 m (10 feet) cable
3 Remote with 7.6 m (25 feet) cable
4 Remote with 10.6 m (35 feet) cable
5 Remote with 15.2 m (50 feet) cable
6 Remote with 23 m (75 feet) cable